
                                                                            
                                              American Legion Riders 176  

                                                    2017 Upcoming Events 

 

Sat July 8 - Post 293 Purcellville VA Poker Run, 112 North 21st Street. Registration 9 AM, first 

bike out at 11 AM, ride ends at Monk’s BBQ at 3 PM, Riders $20.00, Passengers $10.00 

Tues July 11- ALR 176 Monthly Meeting 18:00 in the game room 

Sat July 15- Legion Riders Meeting at the State Convention, Hilton Dulles Hotel, time and 

location TBD 

Sat July 29- Cleaning of the Disabled Vets Memorial, 7am to 8:30 am 

Tues Aug 1- ALR 176 Monthly Meeting 18:00 in the game room 

Tues Aug 29- Annual Bridge Walk 

Tues Sept 5- ALR 176 Monthly Meeting 18:00 in the game room 

Fri Sept 15-Sun Sept 17 American Legion Riders Virginia Rally, Post 16 Lynchburg VA 

Sun Sept 17- ALR 176 First Ever Poker Run and Tailgate Party, Registration 08:30, first bike out 

at 10, Riders $25.00, Passengers $15 includes door prize ticket and tailgate buffet 

Sat Sept 30- NOVA Vets Assoc. Biketoberfest, 12-8 pm, $10.00 entrance fee, Warren County 

Fairgrounds, 26 Fairgrounds Road, Front Royal VA 22630 
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